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Item No. Part Name

Spring

Quick change chuck
Steel ball

Pin

Steel ball cover
Bush
Reciprocating lever
Felt

Press plate

Rubber washer
Connector

Screw

Spring washer

Pin

Retaining ring
Conntecing lever bush
Output gear
Connecting lever
Needle bearing
Screw

Screw

Saw blade

Backup plate ass'y

Iltem No.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

Part Name

Rivet
Connector
Rivet

Pin

Spring

Button

Steel piece
Bracket
Bearing

Bush
Washer
Retaining ring
Motor
Housing
Motor pinion
Washer
Bracket cover
Washer
Switch

Lock spring
Lock button
Contact holder ass'y
Housing
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